
Appendix 3 

MEETING TIMETABLE  

AUGUST 2021 – APRIL 2022 

 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

Tuesday 28 September 2021 09:30 Planning & Regulatory Services Committee 

Wednesday 29 September 2021 09:30 Appeals Committee  

Thursday 30 September 2021 09:30 Moray Local Review Body 

Thursday 30 September 2021 13:30 MIJB 

OCTOBER 2021 

Wednesday 6 October 2021 09:30 Education, Children’s Services and Leisure 
Committee 

Tuesday 12 October 2021 09:30 Corporate Services Committee 

Tuesday 19 October 2021 09:30 Economic Development and Infrastructure 

Tuesday 19 October 2021 14:00 Communities Committee 

Wednesday 20 October 2021 09:30 Licensing Committee 

Wednesday 20 October 2021 14:00 Licensing Board 

Wednesday 27 October 2021 09:30 Audit & Scrutiny Committee 

Thursday 28 October 2021 09:30 Moray Local Review Body 

Thursday 28 October 2021 13:00 Clinical and Care Governance Committee 

NOVEMBER 2021 

Wednesday 10 November 2021 09:30 Moray Council 

Tuesday 16 November 2021 09:30 Planning & Regulatory Services Committee 

Wednesday 17 November 2021 09:30 Appeals Committee (Committee Room) 

Thursday 18 November 2021 09:30 Police and Fire & Rescue Services 
Committee 

Wednesday 24 November 2021 09:30 Education, Children’s Services and Leisure 
Committee 

Thursday 25 November 2021 09:30 Moray Local Review Body 

Thursday 25 November 2021 10:30 Audit, Performance and Risk Committee 
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Thursday 25 November 2021 13:30 MIJB 

Tuesday 30 November 2021 09:30 Corporate Services Committee 

Tuesday 30 November 2021 14:00 Moray Council – Audited Accounts 

DECEMBER 2021 

Tuesday 7 December 2021 09:30 Economic Development and Infrastructure 
Committee 

Tuesday 7 December 2021 14:00 Communities Committee 

Wednesday 8 December 2021 09:30 Licensing Committee 

Wednesday 8 December 2021 14:00 Licensing Board 

Wednesday 15 December 2021 09:30 Audit & Scrutiny Committee 

Thursday 16 December 2021 09:30 Moray Local Review Body 

JANUARY 2022 

Tuesday 18 January 2022 09:30 Planning & Regulatory Services Committee 

Wednesday 19 January 2022 09:30 Moray Council 

Thursday 20 January 2022 09:30 Appeals Committee (Committee Room) 

Wednesday 26 January 2022 09:30 Education, Children’s Services and Leisure 
Committee 

Thursday 27 January 2022 09:30 Moray Local Review Body 

Thursday 27 January 2022 13:30 Moray Integration Joint Board 

FEBRUARY 2022 

Tuesday 1 February 2022 09:30 Corporate Services Committee 

Tuesday 8 February 2022 09:30 Economic Development and Infrastructure 
Committee 

Tuesday 8 February 2021 14:00 Communities Committee 

Wednesday 9 February 2022 09:30 Licensing Committee 

Wednesday 9 February 2022 14:00 Licensing Board 

Wednesday 16 February 2022 09:30 Audit & Scrutiny Committee 

Thursday 17 February 2022 09:30 Police and Fire & Rescue Services 
Committee 

Wednesday 23 February 2022 09:30 Moray Council 
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Thursday 24 February 2022 09:30 Moray Local Review Body 

Thursday 24 February 2022 09:30 Clinical and Care Governance Committee 

MARCH 2022 

Tuesday 1 March 2022 09:30 Planning & Regulatory Services Committee 

Wednesday 2 March 2022 09:30 Appeals Committee  

Wednesday 9 March 2022 09:30 Education, Children’s Services and Leisure 
Committee 

Tuesday 15 March 2022 09:30 Corporate Services Committee 

Tuesday 22 March 2022 09:30 Economic Development and Infrastructure 
Committee 

Tuesday 22 March 2022 14:00 Communities Committee 

Wednesday 23 March 2022 09:30 Licensing Committee 

Wednesday 23 March 2022 14:00 Licensing Board 

Wednesday 30 March 2022 09:30 Audit & Scrutiny Committee 

Thursday 31 March 2022 09:30 Moray Local Review Body 

Thursday 31 March 2022 10:30 Audit, Performance and Risk Committee 

Thursday 31 March 2022 13:30 Moray Integration Joint Board 

APRIL 2022 

Wednesday 6 April 2022 09:30 Moray Council 

 


